Prayers

Without Y ou
Therising up of Your Spirit
You fill with fresh life
We have no power
Teach us

Fix our steps
Backwards

Real estate

Our prayers today

A wooden spoon

Safe always

A hundred years from now
A single page

What to worry about
Mud

Theworld to its knees
Definition of hell

Our feet don't reach
Learning how to pray
Silver wings

Duck hunting

Right kind of star

Why we pray

Lie down in peace
The rock

Love songs

Our soft beds

Lives evaporated
Burdens

Breezy decades

Eating dessert
Strawberry time
Deepest form of worship
No grapes on the vines

13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79



You did

Energetic arsonists
Measuring our wealth
Master Architect

Not the wimp behind the wall paper
Clean us

Make us less well-adjusted
Old toothbrushes
Great-grandparents

Why we don't stray

Times of prayer

Earthquake

Walking naked and bruised
Washing dishesin Detroit
Our black days

When it hurts

Adult Halloween

To pray dangerously

With our lunch boxes

To dance with You

We don't just want to

Sixty yearstill Christmas
Tears or laughter

Quiet Christmas season
Words from India

A law of physics

Fill al our five senses
When we are alone
Blowing our chance

Tired, timid, and bruised
Vaentine's Day

Make us blind, deaf, and mute
The grudges we didn’t carry
Little deaths and little births
Great, good things of life

Y our blood in our veins

If we say no

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99
101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151
153



Contrails

Perseverance in the shadows
Downward mobility

The world has gone mad
That make us smile

As much as a hangnail
Recline, dine, wine, and shine
A life without passion

What prayer doesn’'t do
Deciding in the dark

The black dog of depression

Y our blind, crippled, and depressed army

This playground of life
Spreading our griefs and gripes
In adesk drawer

Teach usto be fools

Our temporary assignment
In Y our embrace

Our worshipful adoration
Our adultery

Only You

Days like acrobats

Too cold and too tired

In Your employment
Limiting our choices
Likeasundia

When everything turns to ashes
Gravestoo early dug

Y our two-step road
Without Y ou

They were not always right
A math lesson

Feet

Concordance

155
157
159
161
163
165
167
169
171
173
175
177
179
181
183
185
187
189
191
193
195
197
199
201
203
205
207
209
211
213
215
217
219

220



O Lord, most of us have a pretty good idea
where we will be a hundred years from now.

|_et that
make toc
we lister

knowledge inform all the decisions we
ay. How we spend our money;, How
to each other; How we love those

around U

S.

A hundred years from now, we shall be in Your

alms.

Amen.



Dearest Jesus, You have given us a command.

We are to bring the world to Its knees.

Not by force. Not by argument.
But by showing, by reflecting Your love.

That others may join us in that most joyful position of kneeling in prayer
and adoration before You.

Amen.



O God, every day, every moment of our lives is Yours.

If we sing, let it be to Your glory.
If we eat dessert, let it be to Your glory.
If we walk in the woods, let it be to Your glory.

Only do not let us fritter away our years and let time die.

Amen.



Can we despair, O God?
Not if we remember that You are almighty.

Can we worry?
Not if we remember that You are omnipotent.

Like a baby in a mothers arms, we are sheltered against all ills.
Like a mother, You would die to keep us from harm.

In fact You did.
We are safe. We are Yours.

Amen.




	ToC
	sample pages

