Prayers

Without You	13
The rising up of Your Spirit	15
You fill with fresh life	17
We have no power	19
Teach us	21
Fix our steps	23
Backwards	25
Real estate	27
Our prayers today	29
A wooden spoon	31
Safe always	33
A hundred years from now	35
A single page	37
What to worry about	39
Mud	41
The world to its knees	43
Definition of hell	45
Our feet don't reach	47
Learning how to pray	49
Silver wings	51
Duck hunting	53
Right kind of star	55
Why we pray	57
Lie down in peace	59
The rock	61
Love songs	63
Our soft beds	65
Lives evaporated	67
Burdens	69
Breezy decades	71
Eating dessert	73
Strawberry time	75
Deepest form of worship	77
No grapes on the vines	79

You did	81
Energetic arsonists	83
Measuring our wealth	85
Master Architect	87
Not the wimp behind the wallpaper	89
Clean us	91
Make us less well-adjusted	93
Old toothbrushes	95
Great-grandparents	97
Why we don't stray	99
Times of prayer	101
Earthquake	103
Walking naked and bruised	105
Washing dishes in Detroit	107
Our black days	109
When it hurts	111
Adult Halloween	113
To pray dangerously	115
With our lunch boxes	117
To dance with You	119
We don't <i>just</i> want to	121
Sixty years till Christmas	123
Tears or laughter	125
Quiet Christmas season	127
Words from India	129
A law of physics	131
Fill all our five senses	133
When we are alone	135
Blowing our chance	137
Tired, timid, and bruised	139
Valentine's Day	141
Make us blind, deaf, and mute	143
The grudges we didn't carry	145
Little deaths and little births	147
Great, good things of life	149
Your blood in our veins	151
If we say no	153

Contrails	155
Perseverance in the shadows	157
Downward mobility	159
The world has gone mad	161
That make us smile	163
As much as a hangnail	165
Recline, dine, wine, and shine	167
A life without passion	169
What prayer doesn't do	171
Deciding in the dark	173
The black dog of depression	175
Your blind, crippled, and depressed army	177
This playground of life	179
Spreading our griefs and gripes	181
In a desk drawer	183
Teach us to be fools	185
Our temporary assignment	187
In Your embrace	189
Our worshipful adoration	191
Our adultery	193
Only You	195
Days like acrobats	197
Too cold and too tired	199
In Your employment	201
Limiting our choices	203
Like a sundial	205
When everything turns to ashes	207
Graves too early dug	209
Your two-step road	211
Without You	213
They were not always right	215
A math lesson	217
Feet	219

Concordance

220



O Lord, most of us have a pretty good idea where we will be a hundred years from now.

Let that knowledge inform all the decisions we make today: How we spend our money; How we listen to each other; How we love those around us.

A hundred years from now, we shall be in Your arms.

Amen.

Dearest Jesus, You have given us a command.



We are to bring the world to its knees.

Not by force. Not by argument. But by showing, by reflecting Your love.

That others may join us in that most joyful position of kneeling in prayer and adoration before You.

Amen.



O God, every day, every moment of our lives is Yours.

If we sing, let it be to Your glory.

If we eat dessert, let it be to Your glory.

If we walk in the woods, let it be to Your glory.

Only do not let us fritter away our years and let time die.

Amen.



Can we despair, O God? Not if we remember that You are almighty.

Can we worry? Not if we remember that You are omnipotent.

Like a baby in a mother's arms, we are sheltered against all ills. Like a mother, You would die to keep us from harm.

In fact, You did. We are safe. We are Yours. Amen.